) \NTERIMEBI0 ¢

Do
INTECRATED STUD "‘PP Y €

ENGLISH

Includes
= Grammatr Skills
= Conversation Skills

MATHS
EVS

GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE

W 3
INCLUDES :
Appraisal Sheets
Booklet

o e
e

-

Orange Leal uﬁlisgers«m R L



~English

Contents
Q Rainbow (> | 04
@ The Faithful Mongoose (@@ 10
@ My Dog > 17
@ Oliver Penguin's New Suit ([ 22
@ APuzle (B 30
@ The Sensible Old Women (@ 35
a New Neighbour ({5 43



https://youtu.be/jz1wbVanzok
https://youtu.be/m2WoyxMmevs
https://youtu.be/QyGfhUsx7Dg
https://youtu.be/g3dIeVnFMIc
https://youtu.be/2EBGV11pAuE
https://youtu.be/BLX2oUW8eKA
https://youtu.be/lLHIc-9CNQk

Contents
Addition and Subtraction of
Numbers up to 999 u 51
Multiplication of Numbers u 66
Division of Numbers ({(E 39



https://youtu.be/7Anxp44WRqQ
https://youtu.be/NMgGa-rDLBI
https://youtu.be/UZDihH-xY_Y

/V

Environmental Studies

Contents

Different Clothes
Different House

Festivals We Enjoy

Animals are Our Friends

Uses of Plants °

Communication

104
NS
119
-7
135
144



https://youtu.be/LDLkHHUv5Ts
https://youtu.be/i5HIW_4SOLA
https://youtu.be/qEWRyLiq0NI
https://youtu.be/-mvBuz8R-7Y
https://youtu.be/xbO8NLc6N04
https://youtu.be/C1JtF6EmbOI

General Knowledge

0000000 OO06

Contents

Our India

World Monuments

Places of Worship

Flags of Some Countries °
Science & Technology

Pollution  (E

Water Sources {5

Inside Our Body

First Aid Game ()
Travel On Road u

Computer Hardware

Home Appliances

151
152
1o

154
155
156
157
158
159
160



https://youtu.be/oYrlGtJ56AQ
https://youtu.be/-IyWf1reTtw
https://youtu.be/NqaGLvDVpZU
https://youtu.be/-xA9swyrrcs
https://youtu.be/QwGSyUhpuFU
https://youtu.be/K5g2U1Tb9M4
https://youtu.be/SXEv1kWJh3Y
https://youtu.be/7ERoTjQ6yik
https://youtu.be/xQYFF2PUfD0
https://youtu.be/tBjTJDzJdow



