



## **Contents**

	Rainbow	04
2.	The Faithful Mongoose	10
3.	My Dog	17
4.	Oliver Penguin's New Suit	22
5.	A Puzzle	30
6.	The Sensible Old Women	35
7.	New Neighbour	43

Class\_2\_Term\_2\_DP.indd 3 19-Dec-19 11:17:21 A



#### **Contents**

1	Addition and Subtraction of	
	Numbers up to 999	51
2.	Multiplication of Numbers	66
3.	Division of Numbers	89



Class\_2\_Term\_2\_DP.indd 50 19-Dec-19 11:17:43

### **Environmental Studies**

#### **Contents**

1	Different Clothes	104
2.	Different House	111
3.	Festivals We Enjoy	119
4.	Animals are Our Friends	127
<b>5.</b>	Uses of Plants	135
6.	Communication	144

Class\_2\_Term\_2\_DP.indd 103 19-Dec-19 11:18:43 AM

# General Knowledge Contents

#### **Our India**

1	World Monuments	151		
2.	Places of Worship	152		
3.	Flags of Some Countries	153		
Science & Technology				
4.	Pollution	154		
5.	Water Sources	155		
6.	Inside Our Body	156		
7	First Aid Game	157		
8.	Travel On Road	158		
9	Computer Hardware	159		
10	Home Appliances	160		

Class\_2\_Term\_2\_DP.indd 150 19-Dec-19 11:21:20 AM